
Pos.

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40

St.Nr.

996
320
78
9

162
754
197
47
3

235
7
2

112
15
67
272
33
278
178
999
750
1

471
681
666
581
19
189
344
157
606
125
94
59
8
13
4
82
36
89

Name

MARTIN BERKMANN
FABIAN LINS
MARIO NEUBAUER
DENNIS HIJMERING
YOSHUA SURER
MANUEL GROßKOPF
TIMON HÖFLER
KATJA ZÜND
MARCEL BÖCKLE
DOMINIC PETER
TOBIAS SCHUSTER
LUCAS VONBANK
NORBERT SINZ
MICHAEL ZIMMERMANN
GERHARD KECKEIS
STEFAN BERKMANN
CHRISTIAN GERBER
LUKAS MATT
PATRICK LADNER
ROGER SCHEIWILLER
LUKAS KUTZER
GERHARD MORSCHER
ANDREAS BEREUTER
MICHAEL LERCH
MARCO SCHEIWILLER
JULIAN BURTSCHER
MARCO KELLER
DANIEL BALS
STEFAN FEUERSTEIN
MARIO RENZ
SEBASTIAN WEIß
STEFAN SÖNSER
NADINE KELLER
FRANZ MOOSMANN
NINA ZÜND
RENE GANATH
MANUEL BÖCKLE
CHRISTOPH HARTMANN
ANGELO NATTER
NATHALIE HAUSER

Wohnort

6952 Hittisau
6830 Rankweil
6800 Feldkrich
6941 Langenegg
6430 Schwyz
6923 Lauterach
6833 Klaus
9451 Kriessern
6812 Meiningen
6812 Dornbirn
6719 Bludesch
6774 Tschagguns
6933 Doren
6811 Göfis
6833 Klaus
6952 Hittisau
8906 Bonstetten
6812 Meiningen
6812 Meiningen
9468 Sax
6912 Hörbranz
6830 Laterns
6952 Hittisau
6714 Nüziders
9230 Flawil
6811 Göfis
8588 Zihlschlacht
6942 Krumbach
6882 Schnepfau
78532 Tuttlingen
6972 Fußach
6830 Rankweil
8588 Zihlschlacht
6822 Satteins
9451 Kriessern
6800 Feldkrich
6812 Meiningen
6832 Zwischenwasser
6882 Schnepfau
9200 Gossau

Marke

Kawasaki 250 / 4T
Honda  250 / 4T
KTM 250 / 4T
Yamaha 125 / 2T
Suzuki 250 / 4T
KTM 250 / 4T
Kawasaki 125 /2T
Yamaha 144 / 2T
TM 125 / 2T
Kawasaki 250 / 4T
KTM 250 / 4T
Suzuki 250 / 4T
Honda 125 / 2T
Suzuki 250 / 4T
Husqvarna 250 / 4T
Kawasaki 250 / 4T
KTM 350 / 4T
Kawasaki 250 / 4T
Kawasaki 250 / 4T
KTM 250 / 4T
KTM 125 / 2T
Husaberg 125 / 2T
Kawasaki 250 / 4T
Kawasaki 250 / 4T
Yamaha 250 / 4T
Kawasaki 250 / 4T
Yamaha 125 / 2T
Kawasaki 250 / 4T
Yamaha 250 / 4T
Suzuki 250 / 4T
KTM 150 / 2T
KTM 250 / 4T
Yamaha 125 / 2T
KTM 125 / 2T
Yamaha 144 / 2T
KTM 125 / 2T
KTM 125 / 2T
Kawasaki 250 / 4T
Yamaha 250 / 4T
Honda 240 / 4T

Abstand

0.209
0.030
0.148
0.059
0.088
0.119
0.163
0.357
0.107
0.106
0.033
0.236
0.273
0.039
0.018
0.412
0.406
0.059
0.079
0.283
0.454
0.104
0.683
0.513
0.320
0.229
0.767
0.066
0.613
0.488
0.250
0.746
0.198
0.628
0.219
0.236
5.144
0.820
1.880
3.986

Gesamtbestzeit

1:34.255
1:34.285
1:34.433
1:34.492
1:34.580
1:34.699
1:34.862
1:35.219
1:35.326
1:35.432
1:35.465
1:35.701
1:35.974
1:36.013
1:36.031
1:36.443
1:36.849
1:36.908
1:36.987
1:37.270
1:37.724
1:37.828
1:38.511
1:39.024
1:39.344
1:39.573
1:40.340
1:40.406
1:41.019
1:41.507
1:41.757
1:42.503
1:42.701
1:43.329
1:43.548
1:43.784
1:48.928
1:49.748
1:51.628
1:55.614

Punkte

0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
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Zeitnahmekommissar & Auswertung

Rennleiter

Orbits

www.mylaps.com

Lizensiert für SAM_Zeitmessung

MX Feldkirch

Clubsport 125ccm

Startaufstellung Gruppe B

Montikel 1.600 Km

Schweizerischer Auto- und
Motorradfahrer- Verband


